
FIRST LAST PHONE
Katie Hutton
Tia Harari (619) 813-4672
Connie Hay (602) 999-8576
Shawn Martin (480) 515-1453
Cheri Carl
Jennifer Mendes 209-620-3722 mjmshowservices@gmail.com
Kathy Davis (630) 613-3779
Kelley Hartranft (714) 267-5912
Laura Norman (559) 760-2769
Rose Ramos (831) 594-3731
Carol Sutton (805) 260-4535
Sharon Michelucci (805) 835-5014
Terri Holowath (403) 395-3339
Shawna Husted
Betty Kunka (403) 831-3221
Robyn Kurbel (403) 261-0336
Brett Warder (403) 261-0313
Jennifer Webster (403) 861-2609
Krystal Meade (403) 991-4617
Kathryn Dolphin (604) 309-8751
Katie Wilson
Deb Carruth
Kimberley VanDerSluis (519) 590-1558 kimberley.vandersluis@scotiabank.com
Mary Baks
Mary Jo MacDonnell (519) 794-2027
Sherry Simoes (519) 871-7224 sherrylynnsimoes7@gmail.com
Chantal Spleiss (519) 270-5273
Katie Kannenberg 306-539-7645 keckert05@gmail.com
Teri Clearwater
Sherry Clemens
Reanna Dillman
Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne (661) 889-8059
Sandy Singleton (719) 251-1428
Meagan Ammons
Tom Benbow (863) 634-4927
Debbie Dunn (321) 863-0456
Renee Burks (405) 818-7556
Jodi Provencher (941) 661-5314
Karen Puterbaugh (772) 382-9454
Claudia Nichols (772) 321-9637
Sylvia Bate +49 (160) 8444813
Wolfgang Laves
Stefanie Schulz
Chris Frese (319) 330-2215
Shirley Beukelman (208) 250-5200
Shaney Cheney (208) 359-5860
Dawn Erickson
Jennifer Schueller (641) 590-1041
Nikki Francis
Charlotte Robertson
Eveline Besozzi
Otto De Fazio
Alessandro Dezzutto +39 (333) 9802464

Canada ON

Canada AB k_meade02@hotmail.com

Canada ON wec@xplornet.com
Canada ON maryjomacdonnell@gmail.com

Canada ON info@rocking-wolf-ranch.com

Canada SK justaboutaranch@gmail.com
Canada SK sherryclemens@sasktel.net

CO info@horseshowpros.com
CO knichols06@yahoo.com

CA

Canada AB info@horseshowpros.com
Canada AB bettykunka@vdacapital.com
Canada AB rkurbel@calgarystampede.com

laura.saddleup@gmail.com
CA roezez36@aol.com
CA syvcowhorse@verizon.net
CA my3aussies@yahoo.com

AZ chaywant2play@gmail.com
AZ emailmyentries@gmail.com
CA ashow@redshift.com

CA info@teemshows.com
CA klsgrn@yahoo.com
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LOCATION EMAIL
AR kmhutton4@gmail.com
AZ cowhorsecowgirl@gmail.com

Canada AB bwarder@calgarystampede.com
Canada AB cwperformancehorses@hotmail.com

Canada BC info@kjdesigns-jewelry.com

Canada AB terrih@thecatalystgroup.ca

Canada BC cowponykate@gmail.com
Canada ON debcarruth@hotmail.com

onetonsheetmetal2@earthlink.net
FL mammons2015@gmail.com
FL mammons2015@gmail.com

Canada ON

CO

FL debbie@firststringfarms.com
FL rburks2556@aol.com
FL jodiprovencher@gmail.com
FL Puterbaugh.karen@yahoo.com
GA claudia.horseshow@gmail.com

Germany sylvia.bate@web.de
Germany wolfganglaves@aol.com

IA foxshowservices@gmail.com
ID sursur@aol.com
ID cheneycustom@hotmail.com

Germany steffi.schulz1@t-online.de

ID derickson1215@gmail.com
ID jenschueller21@gmail.com
ID vpnikki@gmail.com
ID cowhorses2@atcnet.net

Italy eveline.besozzi@gmail.com
Italy ercha@hotmail.it
Italy ercha@hotmail.it

Canada SK

CA



Giulia Fasani +39 (346) 5801162
Ottavia Guerriero
Laura Ruffino Vercellino +39 (347) 1104168
Elisa Ferrari
Chiara Milani
Federica Cattolico
Susan Tullock (913) 515-4683
Leslie Fluhr
Sarah Lawrence (606) 425-1198
Dylan Nicholson
Karen Phillips (812) 620-1715
Zane Fluhr 502-439-0026
Mikayla Alexander 936-900-4568
Mike Lewiski (810) 790-9861
Deb Matko (651) 982-9003
Kirk Matko (612) 860-6371
Jessica Lewis (732) 267-3999
Jill Roberts (406) 538-7564
Dan Weiss (406) 775-8797
Liz Willett
Amy Creech 704-530-8138 amycreech2252@yahoo.com
Susan Daniels (919) 894-2973
Connie Henrichs (402) 741-1660
Aubree Englert
Patti Lund
Jennifer J.J. Roemmich (775) 397-2769
Christian Jauntig (845) 551-8123
Cindy Pfeifer (585) 749-1764
Cassandra Ploetz
Lisa Kiley (513) 543-3720
Shelly Alvord (580) 668-5423
Debbie Drinko
Pam Orth
Jaclyn Cline 405-509-1419
Gay Lenz 405-818-7556
Kathy Gould 559-760-0512
Keri Croft (503) 701-3305
Debra Johnson (503) 539-7909
Sue Kvern
Lashon Bussell (215) 285-3932
Marit Elmhagen +46 (702) 399544
Anita Kufeldt
Monica Widh
Rachael Snow (615) 405-5219
Amee Caldwell (406) 601-9600
Jennifer Holloway (979) 229-0524
Ashley Kanaman
Heidi Lane (719) 320-6355
Carrie McBride (614) 519-2809
Tina McCleary (979) 218-0633
Nelle Murphy
Rajeana Thompson (806) 576-6501
Kamber Ulmer (605) 890-2188
Allison Walker (937) 725-1423
Alexandra Johnson 580-22-7354
Misty Castagno (435) 830-1440
Kady Halpin
Kandice Wessman 801-725-0311 kandicekwessman@gmail.com
Deb Fortner (509) 337-6324
Cheri Carter (307) 689-2858

UT

Italy

OK glenz@lenzenterprises.com
OK kathy.saddleup@gmail.com

Italy giuliafasani95@gmail.com
Italy ottaviaguerriero@hotmail.it
Italy segreteria.ircha@gmail.com

KS tullockperformancehorses@gmail.com
KY lesfluhr@gmail.com
KY arhacontact@gmail.com
KY dnicholson11@ivytech.edu
KY

MI mcreiners@yaho.com
MN debmatko@gmail.com
MN kmatko@visi.com

MT vjroberts@hughes.net
MT dn_weiss@yahoo.com
MT kokopellilane@me.com

NC showsec@embarqmail.com

MT lewispjessica@yahoo.com

NE chwhitehorse2@gmail.com
NV aubree.englert@yahoo.com
NV nrcha@aies.net
NV elkocountyfair@hotmail.com
NY christianjauntig@gmail.com
NY ppfeifer@rochester.rr.com
NY cploetz@cubamemorialhospital.org
OH kiley.lisa@gmail.com
OK info@teemshows.com
OK debbiedrinko1@gmail.com
OK pamela.a.humphreys@gmail.com

OR dkcroft4@frontier.com

panhandlecowhorse@gmail.com

OR debbijohnson1@netzero.net
OR sckvern@gmail.com
PA lashon.b@hotmail.com

Sweden marit.elmhagen@gmail.com
Sweden anita.rick@telia.com

UT kady.halpin12@gmail.com

TX

NC

TX dk.ulmer@yahoo.com

TN rachaelsnow420@gmail.com
MT amee4c@yahoo.com
TX jah2149@yahoo.com
TX ashleylauren2011@gmail.com
TX hid.lane@hotmail.com

Sweden swshows@live.se

TX tina.showentries@gmail.com
TX baldnshiney@hotmail.com

carrie.nicol.4@gmail.com

TX

KY mzanefluhr@gmail.com

WA kdfortner@yahoo.com
WY cccowponies@yahoo.com

TX alexandra6399@gmail.com

Italy elisaf8059@gmail.com
Italy chiaramilani78@gmail.com

TX awalker1423@yahoo.com

UT clintmisty07@gmail.com

LA mikaylaalexander317@gmail.com

OK jcline7@gmail.com



Leane Linnell (307) 850-5122WY buckinpunk@wyoming.com


